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          VERTINI WHEELS were 
born from an obsession to 
create styling wheels by 
deploying craftsmanship 
and technology to the 
highest standard and 
settling for nothing less than 
absolute perfection.

fitting 
for individual who has a 
strong preference for full 

 
the finest elements that 
luxury wheel can possess.  
These qualities seem

Thus,Vertini wheels embody 



MAGIC MATTE BlaCKMAGIC MATTE BLACK
                 All Magic! what else can we call this wheel? The break out star for 2011 is the Vertini Magic 

The clean concave spokes,the chrome stainless lip or the Gloss black stainless lip never before done 

in cast wheels.His Exclusive wheel is like no other in its class, available in 19"20" and 22" the Magic is 

the ultimate wheel for and sport or luxury Vehicle.



FAIRLADYFAIRLADY
             A 5 spokes wheel need not has to be boring! Fairlady enhance an already classic and carry it up to another 

level.  This fashionable wheel encompasses eye catching elements that would be applealing to even the most die-hard 

racing fan.Fairlady simply combines no nonsense appearance with workability that speed craze are after. Nonetheless, 

still retaining the brilliance for anyone who just wants to look good! 



HennesseyHennessey
            Hennessey embodies the prefect blend between performance and look. This elegant light weight 

sleek-looking wheel offers plenty of punches and fully compliments your high performance ride.Similar to 

all of our wheels, Hennessey offers staggered technology with deep chromed stainless steel lip. 



DRIFT BLACKDRIFT BLACK
              All new for 2011, vertini enters into a whole new era of wheel designs starting with the Drift.The 

new Drift will be the first of many Vertini Racing wheels.The Drift is a sleek five spoke wheel with five 

machine curved grooves that define each spoke. Also Exclusive Vetini logos on the spoke and the 

register so there are no imitations.The Drift will be available in wide fitments to get the best ride for you 

sport luxury vehicle.



magic on mercedes benz c63 amgmagic on mercedes benz c63 amg



MAGIC MATT BLACK

22x9.5 , 22x10.5   ON  CAMARO



MAGIC BLACK MACHINE FACE

SS LIP ON BMW E90



Riviera-S

function with design. Our 
design is specifically to 
enhance the ability of the 
wheel to hold larger load 
of the European cars 
which traditional mesh 
wheel could not. Riviera-S 
comes with high polished 
machine face which is 
then coated with premium 
grade lacquer. To further 
accentuate the forge 2 
piece look,Riviera-S comes 
with rivets between the 
spaces of each spoke. It 
also offers staggered 
chrome stainless steel lip 
of various depth of your 
choice.



MAGIC MATT BLACK 

22x9.0 , 22x10.5 ON 

MERCEDES BENZ S550



MAGIC SILVER MACHINE FACE
SS LIP ON AUDI A5



MAGIC BLACK MACHINE FACE
SS LIP ON INFINITI G37S
MAGIC BLACK MACHINE FACE
SS LIP ON INFINITI G37S



Magic Matt Black on Audi A5Magic Matt Black on Audi A5





SPECS

Drift gold

New Technology On Machining Spokes, Chrome Stainless Lip Technology, Available Size:19"20"

19 X 8.5
19 X 9.5
19 X 9.5
19 X 10.5
20 X 8.5
20 X 9.0
20 X 10.0
20 X 10.5

Staggered Vertini Engraved logo, Light Weight, Forged caps.

         All new for 2011, vertini enters into a whole new era of wheel designs starting with the 
Drift will be the first of many Vertini Racing wheels. The Drift is a sleek five spoke wheel with five 
machine curved grooves that define each spoke. Also Exclusive Vetini logos on the spoke 
and the register so there are no imitations. The Drift will be available in wide  fitments to get 
the best ride for you sport luxury vehicle. 



SPECS

FAIRLADY

          A 5 spokes wheel need not has to be boring! Fairlady enhance an already classic 
design and carry it up to another level. This fashionable wheel encompasses  Fairlady simply 
combines no nonsense appearance with workability that speed craze catching elements 
that would be applealing to even the most die-hard racing fan. are after. Nonetheless, still 
retaining the brilliance for anyone who just wants to look good!   



SPECS

Hennessey

SIZES BOLT  PATTERNS

      Hennessey embodies the prefect blend between performance and look. This elegant 
light weight sleek-looking wheel offers plenty of punches and fully compliments  your high 
performance ride. Similar to all of our wheels,Hennessey offers staggered technology with 
deep chromed stainless steel lip. 



SPECS

Magic silver machine face

SIZES BOLT  PATTERNS
19 X 8.5 112/5H

112/5H
114.3/5H 130/5H

130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H

114.3/5H19 X 9.0
19 X 9.5
19 X 11.0

20 X 9.0
20 X 10.0
20 X 10.5
22 X 9.0
22 X 9.5
22 X 10.5

Available sizes: 19" to 22 " staggered, Chrome Stainless Lip Technic, Engraved Vertini Logo ,
 Powder Coated , Deep Concave , Forged Cap

     All Magic! what else can we call this wheel? The break out star for 2011 is the Vertini Magic. 
The clean concave spokes,the chrome stainless lip or the Gloss black stainless lip never 
before   done in cast wheels. This Exclusive wheel is like no other in its class, available in 19"20" 
and 22"  the Magic is the ultimate wheel for and sport or luxury Vehicle. 



SPECS

MAGiC BLACK 
MACHINE FACE

Available sizes: 19" to 22 " staggered, Chrome Stainless Lip Technic, Engraved Vertini Logo ,
 Powder Coated , Deep Concave , Forged Cap

All Magic! what else can we call this wheel? The break out star for 2011 is the Vertini Magic  
The clean concave spokes,the chrome stainless lip or the Gloss black stainless lip never 
before  done in cast wheels. This Exclusive wheel is like no other in its class, available in 19"20" 
and 22" the Magic is the ultimate wheel for and sport or luxury Vehicle. 

SIZES BOLT  PATTERNS
19 X 8.5 112/5H

112/5H
114.3/5H 130/5H

130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H

114.3/5H19 X 9.0
19 X 9.5
19 X 11.0

20 X 9.0
20 X 10.0
20 X 10.5
22 X 9.0
22 X 9.5
22 X 10.5



SPECS

Magic MATTE BLACK

Available sizes: 19" to 22 " staggered, Chrome Stainless Lip Technic, Engraved Vertini Logo ,
 Powder Coated , Deep Concave , Forged Cap

          All Magic! what else can we call this wheel? The break out star for 2011 is the Vertini 
Magic  The clean concave spokes,the chrome stainless lip or the Gloss black stainless lip 
never before  done in cast wheels. This Exclusive wheel is like no other in its class, available in 
19"20" and 22" the Magic is the ultimate wheel for and sport or luxury Vehicle. 

SIZES BOLT  PATTERNS
19 X 8.5 112/5H

112/5H
114.3/5H 130/5H

130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H
130/5H

114.3/5H19 X 9.0
19 X 9.5
19 X 11.0

20 X 9.0
20 X 10.0
20 X 10.5
22 X 9.0
22 X 9.5
22 X 10.5



SPECS

RIVIERA-S

          Riviera-S is our mesh style wheels that incorporate function with design. Our design is 
specifically to enhance the ability of the wheel to hold larger load of the European cars 
which  traditional mesh wheel could not. Riviera-S comes with high polished machine face 
which is then coated with premium grade lacquer. To further accentuate the forge 2 piece 
look, Riviera-S comes with rivets between the spaces of each spoke. It also offers staggered 
chrome  stainless steel lip of various depth of your choice. 



          Birrkin is born with every intent and details specifically for a Mercedes.Painstaking  
attention is being paid to the technical aspect of the wheel to ensure flawless 
performance. Couple with a handsome diamond polished face and a mirror chrome 
stainless lip which blend seamlessly with the classy design.Together, Birrkin exhibits a total 
package that would make any Mercedes’ owner proud.

SPECS

SAVARI

          Savari is another one of our mesh-style wheel that is loaded with attitude. The 
combination between its clever design and unsurpassed quality could only match but not 
outdone. This total package embodies all features of Vertini’s legendary staggered 
technology with flawless chromed stainless steel lip.  

19 X 8.5 112/5H 114.3/5H

114.3/5H
114.3/5H

114.3/5H

114.3/5H
114.3/5H
114.3/5H

112/5H
130/5H
112/5H
112/5H

19 X 9.5
19 X 10.5
20 X 8.5
20 X 10.0
22 X 8.5
22 X 9.0
22 X 10.5

BIRKKIN

SPECS
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